
 
 

 Tel: 02031469655 
E-Mail: info@belmontfarmnurseryschool.co.uk 
Website: www.belmontfarmnurseryschool.co.uk 

 
 

Address: Belmont Farm Nursery School, The Ridgeway, Mill Hill, London, NW7 1QT 

 

 

Belmont Farm Nursery School Term Dates 2022 For Funding 

 

Spring Term  
 
Term Starts   Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Term Ends    Friday 1st April 2022 
 

Summer Term  
 
Term Starts   Monday 19th April 2022 
Term Ends    Friday 22nd July 2022 
 
Autumn Term 
  
Term Starts    Thursday 1st September 2022  
Term Ends   Thursday 23rd December 2022 
 
The nursery is closed on Weekends, Bank Holidays, Staff Training Days and between Christmas 
Day and the New Year.  

The nursery will close at 5pm on Parents Evening dates too which will be confirmed one month 
in advance as per our Terms&Conditions. 

 

Non-funded closed dates 

Staff Training Days 

Summer term  Tuesday 2nd August  
   Wednesday 3rd August  

Thursday 4th August  
Friday 5th August  

 
NB: FOR THE AVOIDANCE OF DOUBT IF YOUR CHILD ATTENDS ON ANY 

OF THE CLOSURE DATES SPECIFIED IN THIS LETTER YOU STILL PAY FOR 
THE SESSION 


